Spur
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO
HO

Hersteller
AHM
AHM
AHM
AHM
AHM
AHM
AHM
AHM
AHM
AHM
AHM
AHM

Artikelnr
5155-B
5155-C
5155-D
5155-E
5155-F
5155-G
5155-02
5155-03
5155-04,
5155-05
5155-06
5155-07

Von
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973

Bis Baureihe
1980 0-6-0 saddle tank
1980 0-6-0 saddle tank
1980 0-6-0 saddle tank
1980 0-6-0 saddle tank
1980 0-6-0 saddle tank
1980 0-6-0 saddle tank
1980 0-6-0 saddle tank
1980 0-6-0 saddle tank
1980 0-6-0 saddle tank
1980 0-6-0 saddle tank
1980 0-6-0 saddle tank
1980 0-6-0 saddle tank

Verwaltung
Reliance Rock Co.
Oliver Iron Mining
Pennsylvania Railroad
AT.&S.F.

Baltimore & Ohio

New York Central
Reliance Rock Co.
Oliver Iron Mining
Pennsylvania Railroad
AT.&S.F.

Baltimore & Ohio

New York Central
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Lok Nr.

84
34
38
195

84
34
38
195

Motor
P-280-010-0749
P-280-010-0749
P-280-010-0749
P-280-010-0749
P-280-010-0749
P-280-010-0749
P-280-010-0749
P-280-010-0749
P-280-010-0749
P-280-010-0749
P-280-010-0749
P-280-010-0749

H3D Umbausatz
HRI007G
HRI007G
HRI007G
HRIO07G
HRI007G
HRIO07G
HRI007G
HRIO07G
HRI007G
HRIO07G
HRI007G
HRIO07G

Verwendete Motor
17158
1715S
17158
17158
17158
17158
17158
17158
17158
17158
17158
17158



