

Spur	Hersteller	Artikelnr	Von	Bis	Baureihe	Verwaltung	Lok Nr.	Motor	H3D Umbausatz	Verwendete Motor
H0	AHM	5155-B	1973	1980	0-6-0 saddle tank	Reliance Rock Co.	1	P-280-010-0749	<b>HRI007G</b>	1715S
H0	AHM	5155-C	1973	1980	0-6-0 saddle tank	Oliver Iron Mining	3	P-280-010-0749	<b>HRI007G</b>	1715S
H0	AHM	5155-D	1973	1980	0-6-0 saddle tank	Pennsylvania Railroad	84	P-280-010-0749	<b>HRI007G</b>	1715S
H0	AHM	5155-E	1973	1980	0-6-0 saddle tank	A.T. & S. F.	34	P-280-010-0749	<b>HRI007G</b>	1715S
H0	AHM	5155-F	1973	1980	0-6-0 saddle tank	Baltimore & Ohio	38	P-280-010-0749	<b>HRI007G</b>	1715S
H0	AHM	5155-G	1973	1980	0-6-0 saddle tank	New York Central	195	P-280-010-0749	<b>HRI007G</b>	1715S
H0	AHM	5155-02	1973	1980	0-6-0 saddle tank	Reliance Rock Co.	1	P-280-010-0749	<b>HRI007G</b>	1715S
H0	AHM	5155-03	1973	1980	0-6-0 saddle tank	Oliver Iron Mining	3	P-280-010-0749	<b>HRI007G</b>	1715S
H0	AHM	5155-04,	1973	1980	0-6-0 saddle tank	Pennsylvania Railroad	84	P-280-010-0749	<b>HRI007G</b>	1715S
H0	AHM	5155-05	1973	1980	0-6-0 saddle tank	A.T. & S. F.	34	P-280-010-0749	<b>HRI007G</b>	1715S
H0	AHM	5155-06	1973	1980	0-6-0 saddle tank	Baltimore & Ohio	38	P-280-010-0749	<b>HRI007G</b>	1715S
H0	AHM	5155-07	1973	1980	0-6-0 saddle tank	New York Central	195	P-280-010-0749	<b>HRI007G</b>	1715S